
1
深  瀬  理香子
立  野      在

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-大東文化大学
法政大学 1 53.24 28.88 24.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

所属______________

1 1BL2+kpYNN 3.80 0.60 4.401 1 1 1 1

2 2BL3+kpYYN 4.40 0.36 4.761 0 1 0 1

3 STw4 6.60 0.84 7.441 2 1 1 2

4 NtMiSt2 5.60 1.10 6.701 1 1 0 2

5 RoLi4 4.50 1.08 5.582 2 2 1 2

24.90 28.88

Skating Skills 0.80 6.156.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 5.805.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50

Performance/Execution 0.80 6.106.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 6.106.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.50

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 6.306.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00

24.36

2
折  原  裕  香
森          望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-武蔵野学院
明治大学 4 47.88 25.32 22.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

所属______________

1 1BL2+kpYNN 3.80 0.48 4.280 1 1 1 1

2 STw4 6.60 0.48 7.080 1 1 1 1

3 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 0.36 3.560 1 1 0 1

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 0.84 4.941 2 1 1 2

5 RoLi4 4.50 0.96 5.461 2 2 1 2

22.20 25.32

Skating Skills 0.80 5.605.00 6.00 5.00 6.50 5.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 5.354.75 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.25

Performance/Execution 0.80 5.805.00 6.50 5.00 6.75 5.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 5.605.00 6.25 4.75 6.75 5.25

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 5.855.25 6.25 5.25 6.75 5.75

22.56
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3
矢  島  榛  乃
嶋  崎  大  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-新横浜プリンスFSC
明治大学 3 37.56 20.40 17.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

所属______________

1 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.30 2.90-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 1BL1+kpTNN 3.20 -0.18 3.02-1 1 0 -2 0

3 STw3 5.60 -0.10 5.500 0 0 -1 0

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 -0.10 4.000 0 0 -1 0

5 SｌLi4 4.50 0.48 4.981 1 1 0 1

20.60 20.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.75 5.00 4.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.154.25 5.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance/Execution 0.80 4.454.50 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition/Choreography 0.80 4.154.50 5.25 4.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 4.304.50 5.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

17.16

4
岩  崎  ゆ  う
池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-明治神宮外苑FSC
ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 6 33.82 18.66 15.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

所属______________

1 1BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.30 2.900 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.40 2.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 STw3 5.60 -0.60 5.00-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 -0.50 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CuLi3 4.00 0.36 4.360 1 1 0 1

20.10 18.66

Skating Skills 0.80 3.854.00 4.75 3.50 3.00 4.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 3.603.50 4.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance/Execution 0.80 3.853.75 4.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Composition/Choreography 0.80 3.754.00 4.50 3.00 3.25 4.00

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 3.904.00 4.75 3.25 3.25 4.25

15.16

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第85回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2016年11月18日～20日

月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2016.010.1120.0110

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Dance / ジュニアアイスダンス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2016/11/20 18:50 Page 2



5
柏  野  茉  衣
柏  野  雄  飛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 5 30.62 17.62 13.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

所属______________

1 1BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.60 2.60-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 CuLi3 4.00 0.12 4.120 0 0 0 1

3 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.60 2.60-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 STw2 4.60 -0.40 4.200 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 NtMiSt1 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 0

19.10 17.62

Skating Skills 0.80 3.353.75 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance/Execution 0.80 3.203.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 3.203.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 3.253.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

13.00

6
吉  田  唄  菜
杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-岡山SC
就実学園 2 29.88 14.32 15.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

所属______________

1 2BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.20 3.000 -1 0 0 -1

2 1BL1+kpNNN 3.20 -0.10 3.100 0 0 -1 0

3 CuLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 NtMiSt1 4.10 0.02 4.120 0 0 1 -1

5 STw2 4.60 -0.50 4.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.10 14.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 3.704.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance/Execution 0.80 3.954.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition/Choreography 0.80 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

Interpretation/Timing 0.80 3.954.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

15.56
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